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Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 34 DIFONZO MADDALENA
MARIA

F SENIOR 1 1 SNALSEA 00:34:43.084

2 17 CLERI ENEA M SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:01:50.880 00:36:33.964

3 9 MANGIA ANDREA M SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:07:42.846 00:42:25.930

4 2 CAVALLO DOMENICO M SENIOR 2 1 SNALSEA 00:08:14.102 00:42:57.186

5 46 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:08:19.342 00:43:02.426

6 36 PERROTTA RAFFAELLA F SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:08:20.093 00:43:03.177

7 58 DE PACE ANDREA M SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:09:08.088 00:43:51.172

8 4 VENECE ROCCO M SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:09:25.835 00:44:08.919

9 54 ASIS MIJAL F SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:09:33.095 00:44:16.179

10 69 TINELLI ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:09:41.582 00:44:24.666

11 10 TOSCANO ALBERTO M SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:10:09.076 00:44:52.160

12 40 SEMERARO PIERANGELO M SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:10:10.589 00:44:53.673

13 28 CORDELLA ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:10:12.076 00:44:55.160

14 25 SGARRA RICCARDO M SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:10:13.590 00:44:56.674

15 19 MARROCCO IVAN M SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:10:18.585 00:45:01.669

16 3 ROSSINI ALESSANDRO M SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:10:21.582 00:45:04.666

17 26 PETRACHI ANTONIO M SENIOR 3 2 SNALSEA 00:10:25.075 00:45:08.159

18 53 QUARTA ANDREA M SENIOR 6 3 SNALSEA 00:10:39.323 00:45:22.407

19 49 CALO' MARCELLO M SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:12:08.059 00:46:51.143

20 33 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M SENIOR 4 3 SNALSEA 00:12:21.059 00:47:04.143

21 55 DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO M SENIOR 5 3 SNALSEA 00:12:34.796 00:47:17.880

22 70 RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO M ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:12:37.296 00:47:20.380

23 23 PUCCIO SALVATORE M SENIOR 8 4 SNALSEA 00:12:41.805 00:47:24.889

24 56 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA M SENIOR 5 4 SNALSEA 00:12:51.807 00:47:34.891

25 50 TARANTINO MATTEO M SENIOR 5 5 SNALSEA 00:14:08.792 00:48:51.876

26 37 SPORTELLI PATRIZIA F SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:14:29.297 00:49:12.381
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27 52 VITALE GIANLUCA M SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:14:32.042 00:49:15.126

28 67 MARIO ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 5 SNALSEA 00:14:37.791 00:49:20.875

29 6 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M SENIOR 6 4 SNALSEA 00:15:09.035 00:49:52.119

30 65 BLANCO EROS M SENIOR 4 4 SNALSEA 00:15:35.532 00:50:18.616

31 16 LUBELLI FRANCESCA F SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:15:40.022 00:50:23.106

32 31 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:15:40.032 00:50:23.116

33 7 DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI
BATTISTA

M SENIOR 5 6 SNALSEA 00:15:46.794 00:50:29.878

34 13 TESS JANNA F SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:15:47.292 00:50:30.376

35 44 ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO M SENIOR 6 5 SNALSEA 00:15:49.214 00:50:32.298

36 24 DE PACE DOMENICO M SENIOR 9 2 SNALSEA 00:15:52.782 00:50:35.866

37 38 MADAGHIELE ALBERTO M SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:15:56.032 00:50:39.116

38 59 ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI M SENIOR 2 2 SNALSEA 00:15:58.783 00:50:41.867

39 41 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M SENIOR 9 3 SNALSEA 00:16:06.279 00:50:49.363

40 20 METRANGOLO ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 6 SNALSEA 00:16:09.279 00:50:52.363

41 64 GIURGOLA ENRICO M SENIOR 4 6 SNALSEA 00:16:15.778 00:50:58.862

42 51 ROSATO ANTONIO M SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:16:26.526 00:51:09.610

43 71 ARENA FRANCESCO
ROSARIO

M SENIOR 8 7 SNALSEA 00:16:28.777 00:51:11.861

44 1 MESSERA MIRKO M SENIOR 7 5 SNALSEA 00:16:34.277 00:51:17.361

45 66 LAZZARI ORONZO M SENIOR 8 8 SNALSEA 00:16:45.022 00:51:28.106

46 57 VINCI ADRIANO M SENIOR 7 6 SNALSEA 00:17:11.761 00:51:54.845

47 43 NARDULLI TIZIANA F SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:20:20.229 00:55:03.313

48 22 ROSATO LORIS RAMON M SENIOR 5 7 SNALSEA 00:20:24.976 00:55:08.060

49 15 DI PIERRO FABIO M SENIOR 5 8 SNALSEA 00:22:01.464 00:56:44.548

50 14 DE PASCALIS SERENA F SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:23:06.465 00:57:49.549

51 39 ERRICO ERICA F SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:23:54.950 00:58:38.034

52 21 MARZANO MAURIZIO M SENIOR 9 4 SNALSEA 00:26:00.952 01:00:44.036

53 12 MARZANO CARLA F SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:27:52.172 01:02:35.256
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54 47 CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 8 9 SNALSEA 00:28:04.170 01:02:47.254

55 18 MARGAPOTI DANIELA F SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:28:47.163 01:03:30.247

56 8 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:29:27.660 01:04:10.744

57 32 SCARANO ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 10 SNALSEA 00:30:22.155 01:05:05.239

58 27 VETERE MARINA F SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:30:23.156 01:05:06.240

59 68 GOFFREDO MARIA F SENIOR 8 4 SNALSEA 00:30:36.898 01:05:19.982

60 63 SANTORO PIERANGELO M SENIOR 8 11 SNALSEA 00:30:41.649 01:05:24.733

61 48 PINTO IMERIO M SENIOR 6 7 SNALSEA 00:39:47.085 01:14:30.169

62 30 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M SENIOR 9 5 SNALSEA 00:40:29.082 01:15:12.166

63 61 SALVEMINI FRANCESCA F SENIOR 6 3 SNALSEA 00:43:36.053 01:18:19.137
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CAT: SENIOR 1
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 34 DIFONZO MADDALENA
MARIA

F 20/03/2001 SENIOR 1 1 SNALSEA 00:34:43.084

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 54 ASIS MIJAL F 10/03/1993 SENIOR 3 3 SNALSEA 00:09:33.095 00:44:16.179

CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 8 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F 09/10/1988 SENIOR 4 12 SNALSEA 00:29:27.660 01:04:10.744

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 14 DE PASCALIS SERENA F 06/09/1983 SENIOR 5 8 SNALSEA 00:23:06.465 00:57:49.549

2 39 ERRICO ERICA F 21/03/1983 SENIOR 5 9 SNALSEA 00:23:54.950 00:58:38.034

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 16 LUBELLI FRANCESCA F 17/01/1976 SENIOR 6 5 SNALSEA 00:15:40.022 00:50:23.106

2 43 NARDULLI TIZIANA F 26/06/1975 SENIOR 6 7 SNALSEA 00:20:20.229 00:55:03.313

3 61 SALVEMINI FRANCESCA F 09/11/1975 SENIOR 6 15 SNALSEA 00:43:36.053 01:18:19.137

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 37 SPORTELLI PATRIZIA F 18/08/1972 SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:14:29.297 00:49:12.381

2 18 MARGAPOTI DANIELA F 11/12/1972 SENIOR 7 11 SNALSEA 00:28:47.163 01:03:30.247

3 27 VETERE MARINA F 29/09/1970 SENIOR 7 13 SNALSEA 00:30:23.156 01:05:06.240
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CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 36 PERROTTA RAFFAELLA F 04/03/1969 SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:08:20.093 00:43:03.177

2 13 TESS JANNA F 14/09/1968 SENIOR 8 6 SNALSEA 00:15:47.292 00:50:30.376

3 12 MARZANO CARLA F 01/07/1966 SENIOR 8 10 SNALSEA 00:27:52.172 01:02:35.256

4 68 GOFFREDO MARIA F 05/02/1968 SENIOR 8 14 SNALSEA 00:30:36.898 01:05:19.982
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 70 RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO M 14/03/2013 ESORDIENTI 19 SNALSEA 00:10:46.416 00:47:20.380

CAT: SENIOR 2
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 2 CAVALLO DOMENICO M 09/03/1999 SENIOR 2 3 SNALSEA 00:06:23.222 00:42:57.186

2 59 ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI M 09/06/1999 SENIOR 2 32 SNALSEA 00:14:07.903 00:50:41.867

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 58 DE PACE ANDREA M 15/02/1990 SENIOR 3 5 SNALSEA 00:07:17.208 00:43:51.172

2 26 PETRACHI ANTONIO M 17/01/1991 SENIOR 3 14 SNALSEA 00:08:34.195 00:45:08.159

CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 17 CLERI ENEA M 13/03/1985 SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:36:33.964

2 3 ROSSINI ALESSANDRO M 16/02/1985 SENIOR 4 13 SNALSEA 00:08:30.702 00:45:04.666

3 33 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M 22/03/1985 SENIOR 4 17 SNALSEA 00:10:30.179 00:47:04.143

4 65 BLANCO EROS M 25/10/1985 SENIOR 4 26 SNALSEA 00:13:44.652 00:50:18.616

5 38 MADAGHIELE ALBERTO M 05/02/1986 SENIOR 4 31 SNALSEA 00:14:05.152 00:50:39.116

6 64 GIURGOLA ENRICO M 30/03/1987 SENIOR 4 35 SNALSEA 00:14:24.898 00:50:58.862

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 40 SEMERARO PIERANGELO M 20/10/1983 SENIOR 5 9 SNALSEA 00:08:19.709 00:44:53.673

2 19 MARROCCO IVAN M 19/06/1983 SENIOR 5 12 SNALSEA 00:08:27.705 00:45:01.669

3 55 DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO M 18/01/1982 SENIOR 5 18 SNALSEA 00:10:43.916 00:47:17.880
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4 56 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE
MARIA

M 11/06/1983 SENIOR 5 21 SNALSEA 00:11:00.927 00:47:34.891

5 50 TARANTINO MATTEO M 20/08/1980 SENIOR 5 22 SNALSEA 00:12:17.912 00:48:51.876

6 7 DOGLIONI MAJER
GIOVANNI BATTISTA

M 21/01/1983 SENIOR 5 28 SNALSEA 00:13:55.914 00:50:29.878

7 22 ROSATO LORIS RAMON M 04/11/1982 SENIOR 5 41 SNALSEA 00:18:34.096 00:55:08.060

8 15 DI PIERRO FABIO M 08/06/1983 SENIOR 5 42 SNALSEA 00:20:10.584 00:56:44.548

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 9 MANGIA ANDREA M 13/02/1979 SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:05:51.966 00:42:25.930

2 10 TOSCANO ALBERTO M 19/01/1977 SENIOR 6 8 SNALSEA 00:08:18.196 00:44:52.160

3 53 QUARTA ANDREA M 22/06/1977 SENIOR 6 15 SNALSEA 00:08:48.443 00:45:22.407

4 6 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M 04/11/1975 SENIOR 6 25 SNALSEA 00:13:18.155 00:49:52.119

5 44 ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO M 30/08/1975 SENIOR 6 29 SNALSEA 00:13:58.334 00:50:32.298

6 51 ROSATO ANTONIO M 02/06/1978 SENIOR 6 36 SNALSEA 00:14:35.646 00:51:09.610

7 48 PINTO IMERIO M 28/11/1979 SENIOR 6 47 SNALSEA 00:37:56.205 01:14:30.169

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 46 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M 25/02/1973 SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:06:28.462 00:43:02.426

2 49 CALO' MARCELLO M 22/03/1974 SENIOR 7 16 SNALSEA 00:10:17.179 00:46:51.143

3 52 VITALE GIANLUCA M 20/12/1974 SENIOR 7 23 SNALSEA 00:12:41.162 00:49:15.126

4 31 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M 30/12/1974 SENIOR 7 27 SNALSEA 00:13:49.152 00:50:23.116

5 1 MESSERA MIRKO M 22/07/1974 SENIOR 7 38 SNALSEA 00:14:43.397 00:51:17.361

6 57 VINCI ADRIANO M 10/04/1971 SENIOR 7 40 SNALSEA 00:15:20.881 00:51:54.845

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time
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1 4 VENECE ROCCO M 26/07/1967 SENIOR 8 6 SNALSEA 00:07:34.955 00:44:08.919

2 69 TINELLI ANTONIO M 21/11/1967 SENIOR 8 7 SNALSEA 00:07:50.702 00:44:24.666

3 28 CORDELLA ANTONIO M 04/06/1966 SENIOR 8 10 SNALSEA 00:08:21.196 00:44:55.160

4 23 PUCCIO SALVATORE M 16/02/1969 SENIOR 8 20 SNALSEA 00:10:50.925 00:47:24.889

5 67 MARIO ANTONIO M 07/02/1968 SENIOR 8 24 SNALSEA 00:12:46.911 00:49:20.875

6 20 METRANGOLO ANTONIO M 23/01/1967 SENIOR 8 34 SNALSEA 00:14:18.399 00:50:52.363

7 71 ARENA FRANCESCO
ROSARIO

M 05/10/1967 SENIOR 8 37 SNALSEA 00:14:37.897 00:51:11.861

8 66 LAZZARI ORONZO M 03/12/1969 SENIOR 8 39 SNALSEA 00:14:54.142 00:51:28.106

9 47 CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE M 28/11/1969 SENIOR 8 44 SNALSEA 00:26:13.290 01:02:47.254

10 32 SCARANO ANTONIO M 11/09/1967 SENIOR 8 45 SNALSEA 00:28:31.275 01:05:05.239

11 63 SANTORO PIERANGELO M 06/06/1967 SENIOR 8 46 SNALSEA 00:28:50.769 01:05:24.733

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 25 SGARRA RICCARDO M 01/03/1961 SENIOR 9 11 SNALSEA 00:08:22.710 00:44:56.674

2 24 DE PACE DOMENICO M 25/02/1962 SENIOR 9 30 SNALSEA 00:14:01.902 00:50:35.866

3 41 DE BENEDICTIS
BERARDINO

M 02/02/1964 SENIOR 9 33 SNALSEA 00:14:15.399 00:50:49.363

4 21 MARZANO MAURIZIO M 25/11/1963 SENIOR 9 43 SNALSEA 00:24:10.072 01:00:44.036

5 30 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M 14/05/1962 SENIOR 9 48 SNALSEA 00:38:38.202 01:15:12.166



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE ASSOLUTI

PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 631

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 622

MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 613

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 604

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 595

PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 586

DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 577

VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 568

ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 559

TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5410

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 5311

SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5212

CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5113

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 5014

MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4915

ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4816

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 4717

QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4618

CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4519

FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4420

DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4321

RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 4222

PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4123

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4024

TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3925

SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3826

VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3727

MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3628

SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3529

BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3430

LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3331

TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3232

DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3133

TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3034

ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2935

DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 2836

MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2737

ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 2638

DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 2539

METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2440

GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2341

ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2242

ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2143

MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 2044

LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1945

VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1846

NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1747

ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1648

DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1549

DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1450

ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1351

MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1252

MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1153

CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1054

MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 955

FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 856

SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 757

VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 658

GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 559

SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 460

PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 361

GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 262

SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 163
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER CATEGORIE

FEMMINILI

SENIOR 1

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 631

SENIOR 3

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 551

SENIOR 4

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 81

SENIOR 5

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 141

ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 132

SENIOR 6

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 331

NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 172

SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 13

SENIOR 7

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 381

MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 92

VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 63

SENIOR 8

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 581

TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 302

MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 113

GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 54

MASCHILI

ESORDIENTI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 421

SENIOR 2

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 601

ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 262

SENIOR 3

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 571

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 472
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SENIOR 4

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 621

ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 482

FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 443

BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 344

MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 275

GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 236

SENIOR 5

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 521

MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 492

DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 433

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 404

TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 395

DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 316

ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 167

DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 158

SENIOR 6

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 611

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 532

QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 463

SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 354

ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 295

ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 226

PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 37

SENIOR 7

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 591

CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 452

VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 373

TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 324

MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 205

VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 186

SENIOR 8

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 561

TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 542

CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 513

PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 414

MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 365

METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 246

ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 217

LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 198

CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 109

SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 710

SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 411

SENIOR 9

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 501

DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 282

DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 253

MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 124

GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 25
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